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LICENSE
NUMBER

16551

16.5.52' ' -

1«*3

!«*).

\M**

16556

17^8

17559

EL7560

17561

...17562

17<^

18009

i f t m n

68 B

117 R

ilpjiB

1AJ| R

160 B

J|,07 B

7T7 B

870 R

981 B

10-1 ^R—

1048 B

lP4g_^s_

-.--... ... — . -~ . JE

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Thnmsa

Thompson

Vhnmas

TbAShftr

ThnmflS

Thomas

Whacker

Thornton

Thiele

^horapson

Thomas

Thnnrpson

Thnmpsnn

"''homas

Thomas

Thomas

Thornton

Thnmpsnn

Thompson

.TJa^msert -
•

Thornton

Thumma

Thomas

Thompson

Thornton

Thigpen

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jesse F.

Cleveland, Ohio

James

lexington, S.C.

Norman1 R. •

Ft. Jackson,S.C.

Rrnnklyn, "NT.Y.

Tnm W.

Snnohs, M1ss_

Scott
Ft. Jackson, S.C-

Oliver

^untington. W. Va

Bernard J.

Stockton. Mo.

Robert Nelson

Dayton, Ohio

Louis H.

r .nlnrnh-Tfl , R , n ,

Ernest

Eastover. S.C.

Wi l l - l a W_

Apnlachicola, PI*

Curtis

Pel-ion, S.f!.'

Richard H.

Columbia, S.C.

Dan P. . Jr.

Ft J«"irgnn 'R 'r

Henrv Edward

Cayce, S.C.

T?ay P.

West Cola. .S.C.

fi-eorge S.

West Cola. .S.C.

Albert N.

Columbia, S. C.

Elmer H.

Grove City, Minn.

Srastus L.

Columbia, S . C .

Marion J.

Cayce t S. C.

James

Hayne,. S. f!_

RnnU-man, R. <"! .

Harold 0.

West nola.S.n.

Otto E.

Columbia. S.C.

t

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cortman

Leaphart

Duncan .

Mod 1 n n

Hiffhtowflr

Roberts

Webb

Yeokum

Skinner

Brown

HiRhsmith

Hipp

Reid

Lewis

Truxes

Son

Staraes

__Wi Is on

Pursess

Mallones

Chavis

Fulmer

Pugh

r.nnk

Derrick

Maddox

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Virgia Mae

Lexington, S.C.

Sallie

Lexington. S.C.

Edith

.Columbia. S.C.

Carolyn T\

Brooklyn, N.Y.

Elizabeth

Columbia, S.C.
Elma
Durham, N". C.

Mary Claire

Hentonr W. Va.

Goldie

Stockton. Mo.

Bernadine

Glouster, Ohio

Anna

Hollv Hill, S.C.

Adeline

Logoff. S.C.

Betty H ¥

.Calumbia, S.C:
Virginia

Philadelphia. Pa.

LUCV J.
"innsboro, S.C.

"Estella Mable

P n l m n V r n S C

Virginia Lou Ne3

Lexinffto n. S. C.

Inez

West Cola., S.C.

Margie E*
West Cola., S.C.

Martha V.

Columbia, S.C.

West Cola. .S.C.

Mildred

Columbia, S. C.

Karri fit P.

Columbia, S. C.

Josi e T.RR

Ornncrphnro- , R . fl r

Mary Sue

West Cola., S.C.

.Lillie Belle

Columbia, S.C.

AGE OF
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22

2^

V

??

18

19
aj .̂

3£

35
??
20

22

19

?*

21

?\ \
21

19
?1

1ft
22

22

2lt
19

2^
?]

L 2o

26

?^

18

29,
22

2^

22

?6
22
qq

30

^6

37
10

17 .

Pn
21

18

PO
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Colored

.C
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w

w
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C

C

W

C

¥

W

W

w
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w
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C
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1. DATE APPLICATION RLED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jun

Jun

Aug

Oct

Dec

Dec

Apr

Jul

Aug

Aug

Nov

Mov

*' b

Feb

A n e r

Seo

Qct

Oct

ffOV

Peb

A up

Oct

Der>

DAP

Dec

May

Day

21

2^

31

^

2

2ii

10

lt;

5

17

11

111

in

12

PI

2^

17

30

CJ

?^

8

1^

17

p.

30

^

Vear

19 .̂3

19it3

19U3-

19l|3

19l|3

19U3

iqj,)L

19i|Jj.

19UU

i9Uiu

19ljl{.

19i&
-,

lQli5'

19l(.5

1Q||^_

191̂ .5

191+5

19US

19it^

19it6

19U6

19ii6

lq) /

1Qh6-

19l|6_

1Q),7

RES. u. s, >-7j 'j, , County Indexe* Since I88S
PAT OFFICE ftcLjtiffl(C&&£r An Identifying Trade Marls

1. DATEflFMARRUGE
2; DATE OF1 RETURN

1
Month

Jun

-Auc

Qc±_

Dec

JDac_

Apr

Jul

A up

Dec

NOY

Jiav_

J?>h

j?eb

Aug_

Oot

Onf.

Nov

Ho.v

Feh

JLug_

OMi

-De.c

-Dec

Dec

Mar

r — "—Day

21

£5-

31

""l

2

2^

10

!̂

^

30

n

TI

10

JL£

21^

J_

17

1

^

?^

8

17

17

2ik

31

16

Year

1943

19i|i

19i|̂ -

19lt3~

1943

194-3-

19̂

194ik

•19Wl~

19iUu

19^4

19] I)L

-1945

1945

194'

1945

iaU5.

X9^

1945.

-19-46-

.19-46-

J.946-

19-46L

19-46-

I3h£

Io47

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. Tor S.U.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
LfiiTT ngt.rm, S 0_

S.nrn R, BpOS**r
N.J. < x or o .v /*
Lftyi ngtnn, S . H .

ST. P. for S.C.
I/*-xinFtorv , ^ , ̂ n.
Sara R» Boozer
N.P. fol* S.C.
Lflxl ngton, S.C.

Ssra R. ROOT; ft T»
S.P. ±^or S.C.
LexinjTton, S.C.

Sara R. Booker

E-7?ngC§n S§°'1S

Sara R. Boozer
g^P. for S.C.r

-**o 1- f- r-L-L^ J-

Rnrn R . "Rnn7.fi r
N.P. for S.C.

Rev. .W. M. Ellis

ColumhlB S n

Snra R, Roozer
N.P. for S.C.

N.P, for S.C.
LfiTi ragtrm, S.n.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.

Rev. Arthur B.Oben

REMARKS

Mo_t_he.r ' s C ons e nt
Mrs. W. S. Batema

Divorce Decree grant e
OTtre~gare Bates, Judge
County CoulJt.Den -?)| ,1

jchain

Lexington. S.C . 1

Sara R. Boozer ||
N . f . ror S.U.

Rev. Arthur B: ObeJlschain
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
TATTI ng-hnn , fi.O,

Rev. 0. M. Kelly

West Cola. .S.C.

Sara R. Bc^zer
N.PyJTor^S.C.^

R«v. T. I. Snyrier

Wes t Columbia . S .

Ssra R. RnO7,fir
N.P. for S.C.
T.R-jri no-f.nn j ft . f! -,

ColumbiaT S.C:

Sflra R. Roozer
N.P, for B.C.
Lexi-ris-ton, S.C.

f fv^a R.Ronzer
??t for S.C.

Lexinston. S.C.

Rev. Wendell White

WesT Columbia, S.C

Sara R. Boozer
N , P t for S.C
L j f i T i n g t n n j ^ . u .

C. -

Licrh, Jr.

Consent of f r u n r r i n s n
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